AIATPA®EZ (01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025)

HMEPOMHNIA

11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
10 25/11/2025
11 25/11/2025
12 09/12/2025

O©oO~NOOGPDAWN-=-

OAKEAOX

4230/2019/A\AP
10557/2018/\EY
11814/2023/NAP
11821/2023/\EM
7206/2024/\EM
12090/2024/NAP
11551/2022/\AP
11529/2022/\EY
6447/2004/\AP
11607/2022/AMM
5513/2000/AMM
607/1983/AAP

EIIQNYMIA

NOYKA KQXTAZ

GRANDWISE LTD

MARIOS & CHRIS DEMETRIOU CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LTD
N.N. EXPRESS DEVELOPMENT LTD

MIXAHA ®PATKEZKOZ

D.K.P. MIGHTIES INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LTD

G. L. REGROUP PARADISE WOODEN HOUSE LTD
G.P.D.L. GREEN PROPERTIES DEVELOPERS LIMITED
M.M. MELFICA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

S.N. IBRAHIM LTD

XAMTMH-AXINAEQZ-AHMHTPIOY (ZYAOTYTIIA) AIMITEA
KOYAOYMIPH KQZTAZ

OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO



