

## ΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ (01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025)

	ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ	ΦΑΚΕΛΟΣ	ΕΠΩΝΥΜΙΑ	
1	11/11/2025	4230/2019/ΛΑΡ	ΛΟΥΚΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
2	11/11/2025	10557/2018/ΛΕΥ	GRANDWISE LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
3	11/11/2025	11814/2023/ΛΑΡ	MARIOS & CHRIS DEMETRIOU CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
4	11/11/2025	11821/2023/ΛΕΜ	N.N. EXPRESS DEVELOPMENT LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
5	25/11/2025	7206/2024/ΛΕΜ	ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΦΡΑΓΚΕΣΚΟΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
6	25/11/2025	12090/2024/ΛΑΡ	D.K.P. MIGHTIES INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
7	25/11/2025	11551/2022/ΛΑΡ	G. L. REGROUP PARADISE WOODEN HOUSE LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
8	25/11/2025	11529/2022/ΛΕΥ	G.P.D.L. GREEN PROPERTIES DEVELOPERS LIMITED	ΟΙΚΟ
9	25/11/2025	6447/2004/ΛΑΡ	M.M. MELFICA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	ΟΙΚΟ
10	25/11/2025	11607/2022/ΑΜΜ	S.N. IBRAHIM LTD	ΟΙΚΟ
11	25/11/2025	5513/2000/ΑΜΜ	ΧΑΜΠΗ-ΑΧΙΛΛΕΩΣ-ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ (ΞΥΛΟΤΥΠΙΑ) ΛΙΜΙΤΕΔ	ΟΙΚΟ
12	09/12/2025	607/1983/ΛΑΡ	ΚΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ	ΟΙΚΟ